Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJId "FRAME" BRP MXZ TNT 550F XP-FAN

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

A (Rivet C, D, E, F Included With Frame/ Rivet C, D, E, F Inclus Avec Chassis)

30M1222b-23b



CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJId "FRAME" BRP MXZ TNT 550F XP-FAN

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. RIVET STAVEX
E 293150144 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU *STAVEX RIVET 1
D 390909100 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel RIVET AVEX 1
C 390909200 CpOK IIOCTaBKHY OT 3 mHEN RIVET AVEX 1
B 518326845 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel MODULE E *MODULE E 1
A 415129656 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHel CHASSIS *FRAME 1
. RIVET HENROB
F 293150146 CpOK TIIOCTaBKH OT 25 [He# *HENROB RIVET 1
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
1 207561244 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel DIN.6921 S.GRIP 2
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
2 232561414 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# DIN.985 3
. NUT-FLANGE
3 233061414 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU HEXAGONAL DIN.6927 1
EXTRUDED PANEL NUT
4 250000079 B Hanuuuu M5 X 0.8 2
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
5 250000402 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHe# GM6047M N.PATCH 4
. TORX-TRUSS M/S BZN
6 250000534 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel 3M-2353Y M6X16 1
. TORX-TRUSS M/S BZN
7 250000535 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel 3M-2353Y M8X55 1
. TORX-TRUSS M/S BZN
8 250000536 CpOK TIIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEeH NYLON LOCK M6X18 2
10 250200039 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel FLAT WASHER 5
15 293150096 CpoK II0CTaBKM OT 25 oHel RIVET *RIVET 3
16 293150104 B Hamuuun POP RIVET 3/16 4
17 293150108 B Hanmuuuu POP RIVET 3/16 3
19 293150119 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 oHen RIVET 4
RIVET HEMLOCK
20 293150120 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel *RIVET-HEMLOCK 2
6.5MM
. RIVET STAVEX
21 293150144 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel *STAVEX RIVET 8
32 293150147 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEe# RIVET 1
SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
36 207662044 B Hanuuuu DIN.6921 1
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
38 233261414 B Hanmwmuuu DIN.6926 1
40 293150174 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH HEMLOK RIVET 5
. MONOBOLT 4.8
41 293150191 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel *MONOBOLT 4.8 3
42 293150194 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHe# RIVET *RIVET 2
43 293730053 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel DARD 5-6 *DART 5-6 4
44b 293730053 Cpok IocTaBKM 0T 25 gHel DARD 5-6 *DART 5-6 4
44a 293730042 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH DARD 5-6 *DART 5-6 2




45 293730052 Cpok nocTapky ot 25 mHel O NOIR
46 390402300 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel RIVET-POP 3/16
56 390909200 CpoOK 1I0CTaBKHY 0T 3 mHEeH RIVET AVEX
62 505072690 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH COUSSINET *BUSHING
67 518324813 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel ROULEAU *ROLLER-LH
67 518324812 Cpok mocTasky ot 25 Aeit LA Dot
69 518324875 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel EE]EEI\{E%P({)LSSMENT
69 518324874 CpoOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel EIj{EEI\?IiI%glFﬂ{gERMENT
*
71 518324885 Cpok nocTapky ot 25 mHel R SE-DR- TSLIDE
*
71 518324886 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel QTR};?USP' SLIDE
N *
72 518325481 CpoOK 1I0CTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# E%I;AEP(E:EOC REAR
73 518325421 CpOoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH CAPUCHON *REAR CAP
*
74 518325558 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel II;‘/I%I\I{/?BEE%{ON GA*LH
)
75 518325559 CpOK 1II0CTaBKH OT 25 [HeH gllfllgl)l\llvéOSngPR DR*RH
*
79 518325783 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel ngigg?g)}?{ GA.*LH
)
79 518325782 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel gggigg?gﬁfi DR. *RH
80 518325818 CpoK mocTasK ot 25 AHeit iyt
83 XXX Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 gHA He mocraBnsieTcs
85 518325973 Cpok nocraeku 0T 25 aHe# ERNE%;S;: AASPERIRE
85 518325974 CpoK mocTasK ot 25 AHeit EMDASE ARRIRE
88 518326216 Cpok moctaBky 0T 25 OHeH El:g;l ISE%RD[IJ{}? 1T
92 518326120 Cpok mocTasK ot 25 Aeit T MY
95 518326647 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel ’EPI’-‘ISA.‘/-(\)T[]JE.]?RE]{EEII\\IIEORT
96 518326651 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel EPI’JL?IE’I?E?SP;JOPI%ISPE{T
97 518326656 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH JOINT *SEAL
98 518326795 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel II;'/I%I\;/IGBEEP;ON DR *RH
99 518326820 CpoOK 1I0CTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# ELTISI{I g'%[({ggp
102 518326960 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH SUPPORT *SUPPORT
103 518326961 CpoK I10CTaBK| 0T 25 gHel ATTACHE *ATTACH
104 518326973 Cpok mocTasky ot 25 Aeit A
106 518326986 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 [Hel ATTACHE *ATTACH




108 520000840 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH CAPUCHON *CAP 2




